+44 (0) 1509 509 273   ENQUIRIES@SAYFAGROUP.CO.UK  RHINODECK.COM
RHINO DECK
PLEASE COMPLETE AND RETURN:
DATE OF PURCHASE:      /     /
PURCHASE ORDER NO.:
APPLICATION:
SITE	LOCATION:
SAFETY MANAGER / COMPETENT PERSON:
EMAIL	ADDRESS	(TO	CONFIRM	SUCCESSFUL	APPLICATION):
TELEPHONE NUMBER:
Below is information regarding the Rhino Deck Product Warranty. Please fill in
the details below and return to Sayfa Group via email
enquries@sayfagroup.co.uk.
For your reference overleaf there is a table detailing the product code and the
corresponding duration of warranty, dependent on the corrosion levels as set
out in BS EN ISO 9223.
For any further information regarding the Rhino Deck warranty or general
questions please contact our team using the details below.
RHINO DECK WARRANTY APPLICATION
+44 (0) 1509 509 273   ENQUIRIES@SAYFAGROUP.CO.UK  RHINODECK.COM
RHINO DECK
CODE COMPONENT
WARRANTY
BS	EN	ISO	9223	(YEARS)
C1 - C3 C4 C5
RHINO FRAME - CORE COMPONENTS
SSRCB400 400mm Ledger 5 3 3
SSRCB640 640mm Ledger 5 3 3
SSRCB1280 1280mm Ledger (Five Board) 5 3 3
RDLC Intermediate Coupler 5 3 3
SSRL500 500 mm Standard 5 3 1
SSRL1000 1000 mm Standard 5 3 1
SSRL1500 1500 mm Standard 5 3 1
SSRL1800 1800 mm Standard 5 3 1
SSRL2000 2000 mm Standard 5 3 1
RLC1800 1800 mm Standard (Fixed Foot) 5 3 1
SSRLBP Base Plate 5 3 1
SSRCNP R Clips and Pins 5 3 1
SRTIE Sayfa Safety Tie 5 3 1
SSRLB1000 Brace 1000 mm 3 3 1
SSRLB1500 Brace 1500 mm 3 3 1
SSRLB2000 Brace 2000 mm 3 3 1
SSRMUP8064 Regular Make up panel (600 x 800) 5 3 1
RHINO DECK - CORE COMPONENTS
SSRDP400 Rhino ORIGINAL Panel 400mm 5 3 3
SSRDP640 Rhino ORIGINAL Panels 640mm 5 3 3
SSRDP400/25 Rhino ORIGINAL Panel High Load 400 /25 5 3 3
SSRDP640/25 Rhino ORIGINAL Panel High Load 640 /25 5 3 3
RHINO FRAME - ADDITIONAL COMPONENTS
SSRGRG Guard Rail Gate 5 3 3
SSAYHRPP1100 Hand Rail Post 5 3 3
SSRLB Ladder Bracket 5 3 3
SSRLJS Joining Spigot 5 3 3
SSRLBP300 Extendible Base Plate 5 3 3
SRSHRP1100 Sliding Handrail Post 5 3 3
SSRTKB1280 Timber Kick Board 1280mm 1 1 1
SSRTKB400 Timber Kick Board 400mm 1 1 1
SSRTKB640 Timber Kick Board 640mm 1 1 1
SSRTL2000 2000 mm - trestle leg 3 3 1
LOAD POINT - COMPONENTS
RLB620CB LOAD BAY 620 Brace 5 3 3
RLBL1800 LOAD BAY Centre Leg 5 3 3
RLBDP LOAD BAY Deck Panel 5 3 3
RLBZF LOAD BAY Z Frame 5 3 3
RLBHF LOAD BAY H Frame 5 3 3